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25th Ave.
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Cuming St. Cuming St.

Ahmanson Law Center

Becker Hall

Beirne Research Tower

Bio-Information Center

Boyne Building

Brandeis Dining Hall

Campion House

Cardiac Center

Center for Health Policy and Ethics

Championship Center

CHI Health Creighton University
Medical Center—University Campus

Creighton Hall

Criss Complex |

34
13

18

39

48

27
20

Criss Complex II-1ll

Davis Square Apartments
Deglman Residence Hall
D.J. Sokol Arena

Dowling Hall

Eppley Building

Facilities Management
Gallagher Residence Hall
Harper Center

Heider Residence Hall
Hitchcock Building
Hixson-Lied Science Building
Ignatius House

Kenefick Residence Hall

42
19
46
10

51
12
a1
35
11

23
36

Burt St.

22nd St.

Kiewit Fitness Center

Kiewit Residence Hall

Kitty Gaughan Pavilion

Labaj Building

Lied Education Center for the Arts
Linn Building

Markoe Hall

McGloin Residence Hall
Morrison Stadium

Murphy Building

Opus Hall Apartments

Pittman Building

Rasmussen Center
Reinert-Alumni Memorial Library

16
14
31
38
33
37
25
32
a9
a4
40
43
50
22

. |E| Visitor Parking

@ Enrollment Management/
Office of Admissions

Creighton Bookstore

Human Resources

Daven ort St.

Rigge Science Building
Ruth Scott Training Center
Ryan Athletic Center
Schneider Hall

School of Dentistry
Skutt Student Center
Sports Complex

St. John’s Church
Stuppy Greenhouse
Swanson Residence Hall
Vinardi Center (Old Gym)
Wareham Building

Mike Fahey St.

Davenport St.

45
47
28

15
30
21
24
17
26
52



